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First pass :

60

90

90

150

150

3x not credit

Fall

540

B
TF
TWB
TWF
LB
LF

WFLIPB out of time

Second pass :

Total :

100

100

150

150

110

110

720

1260
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2 Davies Aaron 14 M
WLO 260 TO 200
WLB 160 B 100
LF 110 TBB 200
LB 110 RTBB 200
WLF 160 TF 100
B 60 TWB 150
BB 90 TWF 150
RBB 90 B
WBB 150 TF
RWBB 150 RTB 100
F 60 RTF 100
B TS 1x not credit

out of time
W5F 3x not credit RTS
out of time
B
First pass : 1400 Second pass : 1300
Total : 2700




30th Seaton Classic
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13/10/2012 - 14/10/2012 10/10/2012-12:42
Poland Joel 14M
B 60 TSB 350
WBB 150 TF 100
RWBB 150 B 100
BB 90 RTF 1x not credit 100
RBB 90 RTB 1x not credit 100
W5F 310 TF
WFLIPB 500 B
RWFLIPB 500 TF
WFLIPFFB Fall TWB 150
TWF 150
TS 1x not credit 130
RTS 1x not credit 130
TO 1x not credit 200
B Fall
First pass : 1850 Second pass : 1510

Total

3360




